Taylorville, IL Government Employees
Top 10 Pensions as of October, 2012

Name Employer

Miller Erie City of Taylorville
Morgason Roger D City of Taylorville
McKinney Bruce J City of Taylorville

Moore Clarence | City of Taylorville

Wiedman Jay A Taylorville Comm PI Dr Pk Dist
Marucco Joe A City of Taylorville

Macke Denny J City of Taylorville

Hamell Brenda K Taylorville Comm Unit SD 3

Voggetzer Marilyn D Taylorville Township
Goodrich Rosemary E Taylorville Comm Unit SD 3
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*Assumes life expectancy of 85 (IRS Form 590) and 3% COLA.

Annual pension

$35,988
$33,390
$29,417
$52,533
$27,160
$34,755
$47,216
$27,662
$30,593
$36,091

$51,373
$33,472
$49,535
$57,134
$39,673
$39,733
$51,911
$24,159
$40,827
$23,394

Total Employee Pension Paid out
Contribution

to Date

$63,313

$155,743
$167,515
$182,699
$104,712
$400,626
$301,930
$527,762
$104,070
$519,154
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*Estimated Lifetime
Pension Payout

$1,286,913
$1,290,991
$1,138,289
$1,811,215
$946,663
$1,408,507
$1,576,757
$1,274,638
$715,938
$952,251

s81
$24
$1,950

Percent of Employee
Contribution to Lifetime
Payout
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