Taylorville, IL Government Employees Top 10 Pensions as of October, 2012

Name	Employer	Annual pension	Total Employee Contribution	Pension Paid out to Date	*Estimated Lifetime Pension Payout	Percent of Employee Contribution to Lifetime Payout
Miller Erie	City of Taylorville	\$35,988	\$51,373	\$63,313	\$1,286,913	4.0%
Morgason Roger D	City of Taylorville	\$33,390	\$33,472	\$155,743	\$1,290,991	2.6%
McKinney Bruce J	City of Taylorville	\$29,417	\$49,535	\$167,515	\$1,138,289	4.4%
Moore Clarence I	City of Taylorville	\$52,533	\$57,134	\$182,699	\$1,811,215	3.2%
Wiedman Jay A	Taylorville Comm Pl Dr Pk Dist	\$27,160	\$39,673	\$104,712	\$946,663	4.2%
Marucco Joe A	City of Taylorville	\$34,755	\$39,733	\$400,626	\$1,408,507	2.8%
Macke Denny J	City of Taylorville	\$47,216	\$51,911	\$301,930	\$1,576,757	3.3%
Hamell Brenda K	Taylorville Comm Unit SD 3	\$27,662	\$24,159	\$527,762	\$1,274,638	1.9%
Voggetzer Marilyn D	Taylorville Township	\$30,593	\$40,827	\$104,070	\$715,938	5.7%
Goodrich Rosemary E	Taylorville Comm Unit SD 3	\$36,091	\$23,394	\$519,154	\$952,251	2.5%

 $Published \ by \ Taxpayers \ United \ of \ America \sim www.taxpayers united.org$

Copyright © Taxpayers United of America. All rights reserved.

\$81 \$24

\$1,950

^{*}Assumes life expectancy of 85 (IRS Form 590) and 3% COLA.